

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Name of work - Const of road					
from existing 7'1/2" to					
existing road under existing					
Agency - B. Komarol Mishra					
Agreement No. - 197310/ma/1/31-22					
Date of work - 28.07.2021					
Date of completion - 27.07.2022					
Actual dt. of completion - 11.06.2022					
Measurement - NIL					
Rate - 3.08.2022					
JE					
Abstract of cost					
1/1 for const of naming					
benchmarks - do -					
3.52 KM vide Page - (35)					
@ Rs. 5579.88/KM - Rs. 196242					
2/2 for const of metence					
pillars - do -					
3.52 KM vide Page - (35)					
@ Rs. 2917.28/KM - Rs. 102692					
3/2 for cleaning & grubbing					
of road/area - do -					
1.05 Hect vide Page (35)					
@ Rs. 52970.24/Hect - Rs. 556192					

Continuation

Total
figure as
MIS
(Lakh)

10

50397

50397

Attested

3/10/22

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
30 127/ for Rivet and bolting					
in foundation - do -					
147.20 m ² wide base - (30)					
@ Rs 994.05/m ² -					
					Rs. 142108.
31 128/ for P.C.C. 1:1.5 grade					
in foundation - do -					
30.832 m ² wide base - (40)					
@ Rs 6036.32/m ² -					
					Rs. 186119.
32 129/ for Brick masonry					
work in cm (1:4) in					
head wall - do -					
132.55 m ² wide base - (40)					
@ Rs 5234.42/m ² -					
					Rs. 70097.
33 130/ for laying of 100 mm					
dia. d.c.c. pipe for					
culvert - do -					
37.50 m ² wide base - (40)					
@ Rs. 3628.79/m ² -					
					Rs. 136455.
34 131/ for plastering with cm					
(1:4) on brick work -					
182.20 m ² wide base - (40)					
@ Rs. 188.59/m ² -					
					Rs. 34323.
35 132/ for 145 mm thick concrete					
padding - do -					
66.30 m ² wide base - (40)					
@ Rs 59.39/m ² -					
					Rs. 3938.

Continuation

Rs. 19301220.

Continuation

3/08/22